
82
.8
9'

80
.0
0'

45
.0
0'

145.37'

1520.0
1'

37'

102.18'

45
6.
93
'

371.55'
941.47

'

150.52' 1511.1
7'

126.51'

93.32'

103.10'
78.17'

28
3.
00
'

269.40'

243.03'

145.98'

70.68'

133.28'

136.49'

107.44'
70.45'

21
6.
11
'

41
.4
2'

46
.7
5'

18
0.
44
'

13.06 Ac.

150' W
IDE

47.15 Ac.

5.43 Ac.

630.00'

42
5.
00
'

5.10 Ac.

30' WIDE SANITARY

SEWER & DRAINAGE

EASEMENT

30'  
WIDE 

 TRAN
SCONT

INENT
AL  G

AS  P
IPELI

NE  E
ASEME

NT

L
 
I
 
B
 
E
 
R
 
T
 
Y

IN
DE
PE
ND
EN
CE
  
BL
VD
.

WAY
PRIVATE ROAD EASEMENT

30' WIDE      SANITARY        SEWER

EASEMENT

24'  
WIDE 

 TREA
TMENT

  PLA
NT  A

CCESS
  EAS

EMENT

25'  
WIDE 

 N.J.
  CEN

TRAL 
 POWE

R  AN
D  LI

GHT E
ASEME

NT

30' WIDE SAN. SEWER ESMT.

24' WIDE TREATMENT PLANT ACCESS EASEMENT

CONSERVATION
EASEMENT LINES

S H E E T                    N O .                    1

C
 
O
 
R
 
N
 
E
 
R

R
 
O
 
A
 
D

S H E E T                            N O .                             3

S
 
H
 
E
 
E
 
T
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
N
 
O
 
.
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
8

B
 
E
 
R
 
N
 
A
 
R
 
D
 
S
 
 
 
 
 
 
T
 
O
 
W
 
N
 
S
 
H
 
I
 
P

B E R N A R D S   T O W N S H I P

D
 
E
 
A
 
D
 

R I V E R

299.74'

662.53' 400.28'

279.58' 219.10'

64
8.
27
'

87.53'

83'(S)

166'(S)

88'(S)
112'(S)

224'(S)

30'        WIDE        SANITARY        SEWER        EASEMENT

151'(S)

60'

60
'

E
A
S
E
M
E
N
T

A
C
C
E
S
S

50' WIDE

B L 
O C 

K   
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

L I 
M I 

T S O M E R S E T        C O U N T Y

S
 
O
 
M
 
E
 
R
 
S
 
E
 
T
 
 
 
 
 
C
 
O
 
U
 
N
 
T
 
Y

WARREN TWP. SEWERAGE AUTHORITY

{ EXEMPTED }

C  O  N  S  E  R  V  A  T  I  O  N                             E  A  S  E  M  E  N  T 

P

LEBANON, NEW JERSEY  08833

STEPHEN D. OMBALSKI, PE&LS
112 MAIN STREET

SCALE : 1"=100'    DECEMBER, 1989
SOMERSET COUNTY    NEW JERSEY
TOWNSHIP  OF  WARREN

TAX MAP-2

INTERSTATE        HIGHWAY        ROUTE         
78

5

4

2

1.01

1

2.01

1.02

A
C
C
E
S
S

E
A
S
E
M
E
N
T

50' WIDE

A
C
C
E
S
S

E
A
S
E
M
E
N
T

50' WIDE

67.73'

41.30'

44.03'

25'

CENT ER
 

 

 

 78
7
6 .

10 '

PUBL
IC  

   S
ERVI

CE  
   E

LECT
RIC 

    
AND 

    
GAS 

    
COMP

ANY 
    

R.O.
W.

B L 
O C 

K   
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

L I 
M I 

T

41.77'

50.53'

L

CL

LP

132
.84 '

2

2

30'x100' SIGHT

(TYP)
TRIANGLE EASEMENT

C
O
U
N
T
Y
 
 
R
O
U
T
E
 
 
5
2
5


	Model

